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Henry Yin <henry@agihouse.org> Sat, Apr 5, 2025 at 7:34 PM
To: Meera Clark <mclark@redpoint.com>, Sandeep Bakshi <sandeep.bakshi@prosus.com>, Bhawna Singh
<bhawna.singh@okta.com>, "markmoriarty@stripe.com" <markmoriarty@stripe.com>, Maitree Mervana Parekh
<maitree@acrewcapital.com>, Ella Zhang <ellaz@zmo.ai>, Robert Farlow <rob@plato.so>, Neta Retter
<neta.retter@okta.com>, Chinmay Shrivastava <chinmay@composition-labs.com>, mark.jabbour@codeium.com,
tamara.mitrovska@codeium.com

Dear Judges,

Please find the judging sheet attached. Scoring range for each project is from 1 to 10.

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1sqNC3sT9MovBoB5Sl5CnsnJD3qfEpr4eo53Sn1w580A/edit?usp=sharing

Best,
Henry
Co-founder & CTO, AGI House | agihouse.org

Twitter | Instagram
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